

Friday, October 21, 2022 1:00 p.m. Wilderness Gun Club

#7 Teurlings Drive | Lafayette, LA 70501

Schadula.

Registration

- Fill out ONE registration form per team
- Teams may consist of anyone you would like to shoot with on your team. You may still compete if you do not have a complete team.
- Each shooter MUST provide his or her own shells, ear & eye protection and a shotgun. Shells, ear & eye protection will be available for purchase at Wilderness Gun Club on the day of the tournament.
- One person needs to be designated the team captain. This person will be the liaison between the Lafayette Bar Foundation and his or her teammates.
- Cart rentals are available upon request. They are first-come, first-served, available by reservation only, must be paid for in advance and are non-refundable.
- Other shooting games will be available for purchase the day of the shoot.
- Mulligans and flurries may be purchased the day of the event.
- Each shooter receives 100 Targets (17 stations), lunch served around noon, chances for great door prizes (must be present to win)

11:30 a.m Registration 12:00 p.m Lunch/Side Games 1:00 p.m Flight Begins	
Registration Fees: Team with golf cart: Team (4 person): Individual participant: Cart rental: Flurries Mulligans: (Max 5 per shooter/4 shots each) Number of mulligans	\$550 \$400 \$100 \$150 \$30 \$20
Total:	

Team Name	Team Captain Name	e		
Address	_ City	State	Zipcode	
Phone	Email			
Team Member 2 Name	Email			
Team Member 3 Name	Email			
Team Member 4 Name	Email			

Please return your registration form, along with your remittance, to the Lafayette Bar Foundation office:

Lafayette Bar Foundation Attn: Events 2607 Johnston Street Lafayette, LA 70503 Registration is also available online at www.lafayettebar.org

In the event the tournament is canceled due to inclement weather and/or unforeseen circumstance, entry fees and sponsorship payments will be considered a donation to the Lafayette Bar Foundation. They will not be refunded.

Sponsorship

Sponsorship of this event will aid the underprivileged citizens of Lafayette Parish through the Lafayette Bar Foundation pro bono programs and will generate publicity for your company within the Lafayette legal community. You will not only have an opportunity to network with Lafayette attorneys and judges, but you will also show the community you care about those in need in our area. Your contribution may be tax deductible as the Lafayette Bar Foundation is a 501(c)(3) Charitable Organization.

____Platinum: \$2500

- 2 complimentary teams with golf cart for each
- 8 mulligans for each of your teams
- Tent provided at event at a station of your choice for meet and greet with shooters
- Company logo on LBA website and in *The Promulgator* newsletter
- Company logo on signage at the event

Gold: \$1000

- 1 complimentary team with golf cart
- 8 mulligans for your team
- Company logo on LBA website and in *The Promulgator* newsletter
- Company logo on signage at the event

_Silver: \$500

- 2 complimentary shooters
- 4 mulligans for your team
- Company logo on LBA website and in *The Promulgator* newsletter
- Company logo on signage at the event

__Bronze: \$250

- 1 complimentary shooter
- 2 mulligans for your team
- Company name in *The Promulgator* newsletter
- Company name on signage at the event

__Station Sponsor: \$100

- Company name on station sign
- Open access to station to meet and greet teams
- Space available for promotional items and food

Sponsor Registration

Name	Phone
Company/Firm	Email
Sponsorship Level	_ Amount
Please provide your company's logo to Katie Blanch	net at katie@lafayettebar.org by Friday, October 14.

Please return your registration form, along with your remittance, to the Lafayette Bar Foundation office:

Lafayette Bar Foundation Attn: Events 2607 Johnston Street Lafayette, LA 70503 Registration is also available online at www.lafayettebar.org

In the event the tournament is canceled due to inclement weather and/or unforeseen circumstance, entry fees and sponsorship payments will be considered a donation to the Lafayette Bar Foundation. They will not be refunded.

For additional information, please contact: Pam Landaiche at events@lafayettebar.org or 337-237-4700 x 103